Ruhr-Lippe | Sommer 2024
TC RW Frondenberg (3022180)
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Anlage
Graf-Adolf-Str., 58730 Frondenberg
T 02373 72041 a.t.brauckmann@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Erdmann, Robin
T 015785673362 robin.erdmann@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Wirth, Robin
T +491792946375 robin-wirth@gmx.de
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Damen 40 4er 1 | Kreisliga
MF: Maren Krause

m +491773251759; schaba-maren@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Kruck, Andrea

von Mletzko, Kornelia
Buddemeier, Elke
Kohlschein, llka
Krause, Maren
Erdmann, Claudia
Klose-Grammel, Alexandra
Quellenberg, Ina
Stricker, Petra

10 Wirth, Bettina

11 Passauer, Cora

12 Scheer, Ina
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ID-Nr.

26553551
28452272
25502752
27400321
28152773
26500717
27453811
27500207
24301267
26400662
27453829
27800559

LK

LK15,9
LK19,5
LK20,1
LK20,8
LK23,0
LK24,5
LK25,0
LK23,5
LK23,6
LK24,7
LK25,0
LK25,0
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